

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 60052/2018 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1206/2017

KAMAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A. NO. 60052 OF 2018(APPLICATION FOR BAIL IN RESPECT OF APPELLANT NOS. 3, 6 TO 9 & 11 TO 14) IS BEING LISTED )

Date : 25-01-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Y.R. Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR  
Ms. Rinchen Wangmo, Adv.  
Mr. Vedant Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Amol Chitravanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avanish Rathi, Adv.  
Mr. Apoorv Kurup, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.A. along with the appeal in the month of August,  
2019.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
COURT MASTER