

REVISED

ITEM NO.2 Court 4 (Video Conferencing) SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1206/2017

KAMAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

IA No. 107559/2020 - GRANT OF BAIL

Date : 30-07-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Mr. Vedant Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishanth Patil, AOR
Mr. Vidit Monga, Adv.
Ms. Shubhika Saluja, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent submits that
response has been filed through e-mail, copy of the same
be made over to the counsel for the petitioners.

List the matter on 06.08.2021.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR